
 
 
 
Classified Personnel Action Report 2015-16/15 
 
RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT 
 
Name Assign/Location Effective Date 
REGULAR   
Cortes, Antonio 
Kim, Jooheung 
O’Brien, Katherine 

Maint. III: Gen. Maint./M & O 
Computer Supp. Spec. III/IT 
Spec. Elem. Couns./Guid. Res. 

04/06/2016 
04/25/2016 
04/18/2016 

   
HOURLY   
Alvarez, Claudia 
Andrade, Ana 
Ayala, Varalakshmi 
Biliran, Geraldine 
Cervantes, Daniel 
Eakman, Nichole 
Evans, Faith 
Guerin, Sherlyn 
Hemmati, Shayan 
Hunter, Daniel 
Kumari, Santha 
Macchiavello, Dawn 
Malapit, Kimberly 
Morales, Felix 
Peck Kohn, Marcy 
Qureshi, Mariam 
Raymundo, Kenneth 
Rodgers, Ashley 
Rodriguez, Edwing 
Salinas, Eliana 
Sandiero, Sandra 
Sparks, Matthew 

Nut. Svcs. Asst. I/Nut. Svcs. 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Brywood 
Inst. Asst./College Park 
Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 
Inst. Asst./Brywood 
Inst. Asst./Alderwood 
Inst. Asst./Culverdale 
Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Santiago Hills 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./NHS 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Culverdale 
Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 
Inst. Asst. BT/ECLC 
Cust. II (Night)/M & O 
Health Clerk/Health Svcs. 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Brywood 
Job Coach/Career Link 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./UHS 
Cust. II (Weekend)/M & O 
Nut. Svcs. Asst. II/Nut. Svcs. 
Nut. Svcs. Asst. I/Nut. Svcs. 
Inst. Asst./Culverdale 

04/20/2016 
04/26/2016 
04/13/2016 
04/28/2016 
04/13/2016 
04/04/2016 
04/04/2016 
04/19/2016 
04/04/2016 
04/04/2016 
04/12/2016 
04/04/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/25/2016 
04/26/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/19/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/21/2016 
04/04/2016 

Stetson, Brittany Inst. Asst. Title I/SLMS 04/05/2016 
Swiger, Stephanie 
Thomas, Trevor 
Valle, Ryan 

Inst. Asst. BT/Sp. Prog. 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Legacy 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./UHS 

04/20/2016 
04/18/2016 
04/04/2016 

   
SUBSTITUTES   
Aranda, Melina 
DeVaney, Teresa 
Humphreys, Daniel 
Jimenez, Sarahy 

Health Clerk Sub./Health Svcs. 
Health Clerk Sub./Health Svcs. 
Inst. Asst. BT Sub./Sp. Prog. 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

04/19/2016 
04/19/2016 
04/05/2016 
03/28/2016 

Jung, Robert 
Kumari, Santha 
Lui, Tiffany 

Utility Sub. Custodian/M & O 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

04/14/2016 
04/05/2016 
04/20/2016 



 
 
 
Classified Personnel Action Report 2015-16/15 
 
RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT 
 
Ly, Lucy 
Madrid, Adolph 
Matthews, Warren 
Miranda Segura, Salvador 
Ochoa Lua, Mario 
Romero, Julie 
Shaik, Shameema 

Health Clerk Sub./Health Svcs. 
Utility Sub. Custodian/M & O 
Utility Sub. Custodian/M & O 
Utility Sub. Custodian/M & O 
Utility Sub. Custodian/M & O 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub./Sp. Prog. 

04/20/2016 
04/19/2016 
04/19/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/13/2016 
04/22/2016 
04/04/2016 

Smolker, Judi 
Zavala, Michael 

Inst. Asst. BT Sub./Sp. Prog. 
Utility Sub. Custodian/M & O 

04/20/2016 
04/11/2016 

   
RESIGNATION   
Bui, Karena  OT/Spec. Programs 06/10/2016 
   
SEPARATIONS   
ID# 59000 Inst. Asst. Title I/Northwood 03/23/2016 
ID# 59455 Guide Para I/Guide. Res. 04/12/2016 
ID# 59428 Spec. Elem. Couns./Guide. Res. 04/13/2016 
   
   
   
 


